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N

Soy Lecithin powder 6x400g

Product code
— EAN code
I Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Shelf life (days)
Net weight

y SOYLECITHIN |
LECITINA DE 50

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

Ingredient Statement

48644
08414933006350
pcs

Spain

Sosa

730

400 g

3700 kJ (900 kcal)
89

0g

91¢g

12 g

0g

49

SQY Lecithin (E322). May contain small amounts of MILK, NUTS, EGGS, PEANUTS, CELERY, MUSTARD,

SESAME SEEDS and SULFITES.

Allergen

Contains: Soybeans and its derivatives

May contain: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Peanuts and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Tree
nuts and its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Sulfur

Dioxide and Sulfits

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.
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