

Soy Lecithin powder 6x400g



Product code	48644
EAN code	08414933006350
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Spain
Brand	Sosa
Shelf life (days)	730
Net weight	400 g
Energy	3700 kJ (900 kcal)
Carbohydrate	8 g
Protein	0 g
Fat	91 g
Saturated fat	12 g
Salt	0 g
Sugar	4 g

Ingredient Statement

SOY Lecithin (E322). May contain small amounts of MILK, NUTS, EGGS, PEANUTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME SEEDS and SULFITES.

Allergen

Contains: Soybeans and its derivatives

May contain: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Peanuts and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Tree nuts and its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.